
MBS 2019 Summer Professional Learning 
Register in Chalkable or as directed 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Questions? Contact Cory Morris, 802.1625 or morriss@mtnbrook.k12.al.us 

Title Date Time Location PD # 
PLTW Launch Classroom 
Teacher Training 

Tues, May 28 and 
Wed, May 29 7:30-4:30 BOE-PLC MB-S19114 

2019 Learning 
Conference 

Mon, June 3 and 
Tues June 4 8:00-3:00 MBHS Register for sessions 

in LC App 

Digital Literacy & 
Computer Science 
Curriculum Training 

Wed, June 5 OR 
Wed, July 10 

8:00-
11:00 

MBHS on 
June 5 
BOE on July 
10 

MB-S19105 

2019 edcamp MB Thurs, June 6 8:00-3:00 MBJH (New 
Location) Register here 

Code.org (CANCELLED) Fri, June 7  
 

   

PLTW Launch Classroom 
Teacher Training 

Mon, June 10 
and Tues, June 
11 

7:30-4:30 BOE-Spartan 
Room MB-S19114 

CPR Training Wed, June 12 8:00-
11:00 BOE MB-S19101 

First Aid Training Wed, June 12 12:00-
3:00 BOE MB-S19102 

ADHD in Depth for 
Educators with Dr. Dale 
Wisely 

Tues, June 18 
8:00-3:00 BOE MB-S19103 

Common Psychiatric 
Disorders of Youth: A 
Guide for Educators 

Wed, June 19 
8:00-3:00 BOE MB-S19104 

Leadership Conference 
(Admins Only) 

Mon, July 8 and 
Tues, July 9 

   

Code.org  Thurs, July 11 8:30-3:30 BOE Register here 
Mentor Training Wed, July 17 8:00-

11:30 
BOE-Chief 
Ranger Room 

MB-S19107 

New Teacher 
Orientation July 22-26 8:00-3:00 BOE  

Dyslexia Awareness 
Training Wed, July 31 12:00-

3:00 
BOE MB-S19108 

MCS Initial Training Thurs, Aug 1 & 
Fri, Aug 2 

8:00-3:00 BOE MB-S19109 

MCS Refresher Course TBD    

mailto:morriss@mtnbrook.k12.al.us
https://thelearningconference2019.sched.com/
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/edcamp-mountain-brook-2019-tickets-56923475648?aff=ebdshpsearchautocomplete
https://studio.code.org/pd/workshops/6534/enroll

